

BID SHEET

Project No. 1 – Gilbert Road & Baatz Road

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	3000	tons	\$59.75	\$179,250.00
Mon. Box Adjustment	5	ea.	\$185.00	\$925.00
Project Total:				\$180,175.00

Project No. 2 – Fritz Road

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	1000	tons	\$60.59	\$60,590.00
HMA, 4E1 Overlay	1475	tons	\$60.59	\$89,370.25
Project Total:				\$149,960.25

Project No. 3 – Bow Road

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	1550	tons	\$64.40	\$99,820.00
HMA, 4E1 Approach	50	tons	\$64.40	\$3,220.00
Mon. Box Adjustment	2	ea.	\$185.00	\$370.00
Project Total:				\$103,410.00

Project No. 4 – Plowman Road

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	1000	tons	\$61.55	\$61,550.00
Mon. Box Adjustment	2	ea.	\$185.00	\$370.00
Project Total:				\$61,920.00

Project No. 5 – Northwood Drive & Sunset Drive

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	1850	tons	\$60.50	\$111,925.00
Project Total:				\$111,925.00

Project No. 6 – Stocking Road & Day Farm Road

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	900	tons	\$70.00	\$63,000.00
Project Total:				\$63,000.00

Project No. 7 – CR 667 (Maple City Road)


<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Overlay	4200	tons	\$55.20	\$231,840.00
Cold Milling HMA Surf	800	syd.	\$8.40	\$6,720.00
Mon. Box Adjustment	3	ea.	\$185.00	\$555.00
Project Total:				\$239,115.00

Project No. 8 – CR 669 (Bohemian Road)

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Wedge	1500	tons	\$61.55	\$92,325.00
Mon. Box Adjustment	2	ea.	\$185.00	\$370.00
Project Total:				\$92,695.00

Project No. 9 – CR 677 (Benzonia Trail)

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
HMA, 4E1 Overlay	400	tons	\$78.75	\$31,500.00
HMA, 4E1 Approach	100	tons	\$78.75	\$7,875.00
Mon. Box Adjustment	1	ea.	\$185.00	\$185.00
Project Total:				\$39,560.00
Contract Total:				\$1,041,760.25

Signed: Steve Endres Steve Endres
Jan 20 2021 3:04 PM 

Name (Printed or Typed): Steve Endres

Title: Project Manager

Company: Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Address: 3600 Rennie School Rd
Traverse City, MI 49685

Phone: (231) 943-3443

FAX: (231) 943-8975

e-mail: se129@teamelmers.com

Date: 01/21/2021